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1 TIMOSHININA Yulia RUS 103B 1.6 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.06.57.06.5 32.00 12 32.00 12 17.3510m

403B 2.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.08.07.57.0 47.00 2 79.00 5 8.7510m

612B 1.9 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.58.08.08.5 45.60 2 124.60 4 12.5010m

5132D 2.1 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.56.57.06.0 44.10 =3 168.70 4 11.6010m

107B 3.0 7.0 6.5 5.5 6.56.56.56.5 58.50 3 227.20 3 18.9010m

6142D 3.1 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.56.55.06.5 60.45 2 287.65 2 0.4510m

207C 3.3 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.06.57.06.0 64.35 1 352.00 1  10m

5253B 3.2 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.06.06.06.0 57.60 =2 409.60 1  10m

2 TOULSON Lois GBR 403B 2.1 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.07.58.07.5 49.35 1 49.35 1  7.5m

103B 1.6 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.59.07.58.5 38.40 12 87.75 1  7.5m

5132D 2.1 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.07.59.07.5 49.35 1 137.10 1  7.5m

201B 1.8 8.5 7.5 8.0 8.07.58.08.5 43.20 6 180.30 1  7.5m

405B 2.8 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.58.07.57.5 65.80 2 246.10 1  10m

305C 2.8 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.04.55.54.5 42.00 =16 288.10 1  10m

107B 3.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.04.54.55.0 43.50 9 331.60 2 20.4010m

5253B 3.2 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.06.06.06.5 57.60 =2 389.20 2 20.4010m

3 CHUINYSHENA Anna RUS 403B 2.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.57.06.55.5 39.00 3 39.00 3 10.3510m

612B 1.9 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.58.07.08.0 45.60 3 84.60 2 3.1510m

201B 1.8 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.57.07.07.0 36.90 =13 121.50 5 15.6010m

301B 1.9 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.07.57.07.5 42.75 7 164.25 5 16.0510m

107B 3.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.57.57.58.0 67.50 1 231.75 2 14.3510m

407C 3.2 4.0 3.5 3.5 3.04.03.54.0 35.20 21 266.95 5 21.1510m

207C 3.3 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.55.04.55.0 47.85 5 314.80 5 37.2010m

5253B 3.2 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.07.57.58.0 72.00 1 386.80 3 22.8010m

4 WASSEN Elena GER 103B 1.6 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.08.07.57.0 35.20 =7 35.20 =7 14.1510m

403B 2.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.08.58.08.0 49.00 1 84.20 3 3.5510m

612B 1.9 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.07.57.58.0 41.80 =4 126.00 2 11.1010m

5231D 2.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.58.08.58.5 48.00 2 174.00 2 6.3010m

205B 2.9 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.54.55.55.0 46.40 13 220.40 5 25.7010m

305C 2.8 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.07.57.06.5 58.80 3 279.20 3 8.9010m

405B 2.8 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.05.55.55.0 46.20 =7 325.40 3 26.6010m

5253B 3.2 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.05.56.06.5 57.60 =2 383.00 4 26.6010m

5 LOBB Shanice GBR 403B 2.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 8.07.57.58.0 44.00 2 44.00 2 5.3510m

103B 1.6 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.58.58.59.0 40.00 =9 84.00 4 3.7510m

301B 1.9 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.57.07.57.0 41.80 =4 125.80 3 11.3010m

5132D 2.1 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.56.56.57.5 44.10 =3 169.90 3 10.4010m

107B 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.56.06.05.5 55.50 5 225.40 4 20.7010m

6243D 3.2 5.5 5.0 4.5 4.55.55.56.5 51.20 6 276.60 4 11.5010m

407C 3.2 5.5 5.0 3.5 4.53.54.54.5 43.20 =10 319.80 4 32.2010m

5253B 3.2 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.06.06.05.5 57.60 =2 377.40 5 32.2010m

6 EK Ellen SWE 103B 1.6 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.56.56.56.5 31.20 =13 31.20 =13 18.1510m

403B 2.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.06.06.06.0 36.00 =16 67.20 17 20.5510m

301B 1.9 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.56.57.57.0 41.80 =4 109.00 9 28.1010m

5132D 2.1 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.56.56.56.0 40.95 9 149.95 7 30.3510m

205B 2.9 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.56.56.56.0 55.10 6 205.05 7 41.0510m

5152B 2.9 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.56.57.06.5 56.55 4 261.60 6 26.5010m

305C 2.8 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.54.54.04.5 36.40 19 298.00 6 54.0010m

107B 3.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.05.05.55.5 49.50 9 347.50 6 62.1010m

7 JAHN Fraenze GER 103B 1.6 6.0 7.0 5.5 7.06.56.56.5 31.20 =13 31.20 =13 18.1510m

301B 1.9 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.07.06.56.0 36.10 15 67.30 16 20.4510m

403B 2.0 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.57.08.08.0 45.00 3 112.30 8 24.8010m

5132D 2.1 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.57.06.58.5 44.10 =3 156.40 6 23.9010m

5253B 3.2 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.05.55.56.0 49.60 8 206.00 6 40.1010m

205B 2.9 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.04.54.54.5 42.05 15 248.05 7 40.0510m

6243D 3.2 3.5 4.0 4.5 4.03.54.04.0 38.40 16 286.45 9 65.5510m

405B 2.8 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.06.06.56.5 54.60 6 341.05 7 68.5510m
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8 PAAVOLA Saija FIN 103B 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.56.56.56.5 31.20 =13 31.20 =13 18.157.5m

301B 1.9 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.56.57.06.5 37.05 13 68.25 14 19.507.5m

5231D 2.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.06.55.06.0 37.00 12 105.25 15 31.857.5m

612B 1.9 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.07.58.08.0 40.85 10 146.10 9 34.2010m

405C 2.7 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.05.56.56.0 48.60 10 194.70 9 51.407.5m

5251B 2.6 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.06.55.55.5 45.50 11 240.20 10 47.9010m

614B 2.4 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.57.07.06.0 49.20 4 289.40 8 62.6010m

107C 2.7 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.05.07.06.5 51.30 7 340.70 8 68.9010m

9 TATSENKO Vlada UKR 103B 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.06.56.56.5 31.20 =13 31.20 =13 18.1510m

403B 2.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.05.55.56.0 35.00 =18 66.20 19 21.5510m

201B 1.8 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.07.57.57.0 39.60 9 105.80 14 31.3010m

301B 1.9 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.05.06.56.0 32.30 18 138.10 19 42.2010m

405B 2.8 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.06.05.05.5 49.00 9 187.10 13 59.0010m

305C 2.8 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.56.56.56.5 54.60 5 241.70 9 46.4010m

205B 2.9 5.0 6.0 6.5 5.56.06.05.5 50.75 2 292.45 7 59.5510m

5152B 2.9 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.05.05.55.0 46.40 12 338.85 9 70.7510m

10 TUXEN Anne Vilde NOR 103B 1.6 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.56.57.07.0 32.80 =10 32.80 =10 16.557.5m

5231D 2.0 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.54.55.56.5 28.00 23 60.80 23 26.957.5m

301B 1.9 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.56.57.57.5 37.05 11 97.85 20 39.2510m

403B 2.1 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.08.07.58.5 48.30 1 146.15 8 34.157.5m

107C 2.7 5.5 5.0 4.5 4.54.54.04.5 36.45 =19 182.60 14 63.5010m

205B 2.9 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.07.07.06.5 60.90 1 243.50 8 44.6010m

405B 2.8 4.5 5.0 5.5 4.54.04.55.0 39.20 14 282.70 11 69.3010m

5235D 2.8 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.56.56.06.0 50.40 8 333.10 10 76.5010m

11 BIKOVSKAYA Olqa AZE 103B 1.6 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.06.56.56.0 31.20 =13 31.20 =13 18.1510m

403B 2.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.07.07.07.0 41.00 =5 72.20 10 15.5510m

612B 1.9 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.06.06.07.5 35.15 =15 107.35 10 29.7510m

301B 1.9 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.56.07.07.5 36.10 16 143.45 12 36.8510m

5251B 2.6 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.06.05.56.0 48.10 11 191.55 10 54.5510m

205B 2.9 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.05.55.05.5 46.40 9 237.95 12 50.1510m

305C 2.8 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.55.05.56.0 46.20 =7 284.15 10 67.8510m

107C 2.7 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.05.04.55.0 39.15 18 323.30 11 86.3010m

12 SIRKKA Ellen FIN 103B 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.06.06.05.0 28.80 =20 28.80 =20 20.5510m

403B 2.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.57.07.06.5 41.00 =5 69.80 13 17.9510m

201B 1.8 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.57.07.57.0 36.90 =13 106.70 12 30.4010m

301B 1.9 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.55.57.07.0 37.05 15 143.75 11 36.5510m

105B 2.3 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.07.07.06.5 47.15 12 190.90 11 55.2010m

405C 2.7 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.06.06.06.5 48.60 7 239.50 11 48.607.5m

614B 2.4 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.05.56.05.5 39.60 13 279.10 12 72.9010m

203B 2.3 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.56.05.57.5 41.40 =15 320.50 12 89.105m

13 LIULKO Valeriia UKR 103B 1.6 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.07.57.07.5 33.60 9 33.60 9 15.7510m

403B 2.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.07.07.06.5 40.00 =9 73.60 9 14.1510m

301B 1.9 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.06.58.08.5 39.90 =7 113.50 7 23.6010m

5331D 2.1 5.5 4.5 4.0 5.55.05.05.0 31.50 =19 145.00 10 35.3010m

405C 3.1 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.56.56.56.0 57.35 4 202.35 8 43.755m

105B 2.6 5.0 4.0 4.5 5.04.03.54.0 32.50 23 234.85 14 53.255m

5233D 2.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.55.55.06.0 38.75 15 273.60 13 78.405m

203B 2.3 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.06.56.05.5 41.40 =15 315.00 13 94.605m

14 SHESHKA Krystsina BLR 103B 1.6 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.58.07.06.5 35.20 =7 35.20 =7 14.157.5m

403B 2.1 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.57.06.56.5 40.95 =7 76.15 7 11.607.5m

612B 1.8 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.05.06.04.5 29.70 22 105.85 13 31.257.5m

5132D 2.1 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.55.55.55.0 33.60 17 139.45 15 40.857.5m

407C 3.2 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.04.03.04.0 38.40 18 177.85 15 68.2510m

207C 3.3 5.5 4.5 4.5 4.55.05.04.5 46.20 10 224.05 15 64.0510m

107B 3.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.04.05.04.0 40.50 12 264.55 15 87.4510m

5251B 2.6 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.06.57.06.5 49.40 10 313.95 14 95.6510m
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15 CIRJAN Ioana ROU 103B 1.6 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.06.05.56.0 28.80 =20 28.80 =20 20.5510m

5231D 2.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.06.06.06.0 36.00 =16 64.80 20 22.9510m

612B 1.9 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.56.05.56.5 35.15 =15 99.95 18 37.1510m

301B 1.9 4.0 5.5 5.5 5.04.54.06.0 28.50 23 128.45 22 51.8510m

405B 2.8 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.56.06.05.5 46.20 =14 174.65 17 71.4510m

6241B 2.7 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.55.55.54.5 43.20 14 217.85 16 70.2510m

5253C 3.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.04.04.54.0 37.50 18 255.35 18 96.6510m

107B 3.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.05.05.55.0 46.50 11 301.85 15 107.7510m

16 MIROWSKA Dominika POL 103B 1.6 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.55.56.56.0 28.00 23 28.00 23 21.3510m

403B 2.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.55.55.06.0 33.00 =20 61.00 22 26.7510m

301B 1.9 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.06.05.56.0 31.35 21 92.35 23 44.7510m

5132D 2.1 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.56.06.05.5 38.85 =12 131.20 21 49.107.5m

405C 2.7 4.0 4.5 5.0 5.03.54.54.5 36.45 =19 167.65 23 78.457.5m

107C 2.7 6.0 5.5 6.5 5.55.05.05.5 44.55 =12 212.20 21 75.9010m

305C 2.8 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.55.56.05.5 47.60 6 259.80 16 92.2010m

205C 2.8 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.54.54.04.0 37.80 19 297.60 16 112.007.5m

17 SITCHINAVA Tamar GEO 301B 1.9 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.57.06.56.5 38.00 4 38.00 4 11.3510m

201B 1.8 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.06.06.56.0 32.40 22 70.40 12 17.3510m

103B 1.6 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.06.56.07.0 32.00 20 102.40 16 34.7010m

403B 2.1 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.06.57.56.0 38.85 =12 141.25 13 39.057.5m

305C 2.8 5.5 4.5 4.5 4.54.04.04.0 36.40 21 177.65 16 68.4510m

205C 2.8 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.04.54.54.5 37.80 19 215.45 18 72.657.5m

405C 2.7 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.56.06.56.0 49.95 3 265.40 14 86.607.5m

5134D 2.5 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.54.04.53.5 30.00 21 295.40 17 114.207.5m

18 LEE Kimberley NED 103B 1.6 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.06.06.06.0 28.80 =20 28.80 =20 20.5510m

403B 2.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.06.05.55.5 33.00 =20 61.80 21 25.9510m

301B 1.9 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.05.55.06.5 34.20 =17 96.00 21 41.1010m

612B 1.9 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.55.05.55.5 30.40 22 126.40 23 53.9010m

405B 2.8 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.55.55.55.5 46.20 =14 172.60 20 73.5010m

107B 3.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.55.04.54.5 42.00 =16 214.60 19 73.5010m

5251B 2.6 4.5 5.0 5.5 4.55.05.04.5 37.70 17 252.30 19 99.7010m

614B 2.4 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.55.55.05.5 39.60 17 291.90 18 117.7010m

19 THORSEN Julie
Synnoeve

NOR 201B 1.8 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.06.57.07.0 36.00 =5 36.00 =5 13.3510m

301B 1.9 7.5 6.5 6.5 7.07.57.58.0 41.80 4 77.80 6 9.9510m

612B 1.9 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.55.05.55.0 29.45 23 107.25 11 29.8510m

403B 2.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.05.04.55.5 31.00 21 138.25 18 42.0510m

405B 2.8 4.0 5.5 4.0 4.54.04.05.0 35.00 22 173.25 19 72.8510m

305C 2.8 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.04.54.04.5 39.20 18 212.45 20 75.6510m

205B 2.9 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.04.05.05.0 34.80 20 247.25 22 104.7510m

5251B 2.6 5.5 6.5 5.5 5.55.56.05.5 42.90 14 290.15 19 119.4510m

20 NAJI Maissam FRA 103B 1.6 5.5 6.0 5.5 4.55.56.05.5 26.40 24 26.40 24 22.957.5m

201B 1.8 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.55.05.54.5 25.20 24 51.60 24 36.157.5m

301B 1.9 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.07.07.06.5 39.90 =7 91.50 24 45.607.5m

403B 2.1 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.57.07.06.0 42.00 8 133.50 20 46.807.5m

405C 2.7 4.0 4.5 5.5 5.05.05.05.5 40.50 17 174.00 18 72.107.5m

105B 2.4 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.54.55.55.5 33.60 22 207.60 22 80.507.5m

614B 2.4 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.05.56.55.0 43.20 =10 250.80 20 101.2010m

5233D 2.4 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.04.54.55.5 34.80 20 285.60 20 124.007.5m

21 PASTIU Ioana ROU 103B 1.6 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.56.06.06.5 29.60 =18 29.60 =18 19.757.5m

403B 2.1 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.56.56.05.5 36.75 14 66.35 18 21.407.5m

301B 1.9 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.56.05.57.0 33.25 19 99.60 19 37.507.5m

5231D 2.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.06.56.56.5 39.00 11 138.60 17 41.707.5m

405B 2.8 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.06.06.05.5 50.40 7 189.00 12 57.1010m

105B 2.6 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.56.56.06.0 48.10 8 237.10 13 51.005m

205B 2.9 2.0 3.0 2.5 3.01.52.52.0 20.30 24 257.40 17 94.6010m

624B 2.8 2.5 2.5 3.0 2.52.03.03.0 22.40 24 279.80 21 129.8010m
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22 LANEN Noor NED 201B 1.8 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.07.07.06.5 36.00 =5 36.00 =5 13.357.5m

301B 1.9 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.07.07.06.5 38.95 11 74.95 8 12.807.5m

403B 2.1 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.56.07.06.5 38.85 10 113.80 6 23.307.5m

612B 1.8 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.04.55.06.0 25.20 24 139.00 16 41.307.5m

105B 2.4 6.0 4.0 4.0 4.05.04.55.5 32.40 23 171.40 21 74.707.5m

405C 2.7 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.05.55.55.5 44.55 =12 215.95 17 72.157.5m

203B 2.3 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.55.55.05.0 34.50 21 250.45 21 101.555m

614B 2.4 3.5 4.0 3.0 4.03.54.03.5 26.40 23 276.85 22 132.7510m

23 TACIAK Anna POL 103B 1.6 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.07.57.06.5 32.80 =10 32.80 =10 16.5510m

403B 2.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.06.56.05.5 35.00 =18 67.80 15 19.9510m

201B 1.8 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.06.56.56.5 34.20 =17 102.00 17 35.1010m

301B 1.9 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.56.57.06.5 38.00 14 140.00 14 40.3010m

205C 2.8 3.0 2.5 3.5 3.03.02.52.0 23.80 24 163.80 24 82.307.5m

405C 2.7 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.53.53.53.0 31.05 24 194.85 24 93.257.5m

107C 2.7 3.0 3.5 3.0 2.54.03.53.5 27.00 23 221.85 24 130.1510m

5233D 2.4 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.56.06.05.5 43.20 13 265.05 23 144.557.5m

24 HUMMEL Ines FRA 103B 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.57.06.05.5 29.60 =18 29.60 =18 19.757.5m

403B 2.1 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.57.07.56.5 40.95 =7 70.55 11 17.207.5m

301B 1.9 4.5 4.5 3.5 4.04.04.54.0 23.75 24 94.30 22 42.807.5m

612B 1.8 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.06.06.07.0 31.50 =19 125.80 24 54.507.5m

105B 2.4 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.55.56.05.5 42.00 16 167.80 22 78.307.5m

405C 2.7 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.03.54.04.5 36.45 20 204.25 23 83.857.5m

5231D 2.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.05.55.55.0 32.00 22 236.25 23 115.757.5m

203B 2.3 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.04.04.54.0 27.60 22 263.85 24 145.755m

Note:

For more detail on the judges see "Panel of Judges" for this session.

Legend:

= Indicates the same rank by points DD Degree of difficulty Jn Judge number n

No. Number

DVW100901_73E 1.0 Report created THU 18 JUN 2015 16:15 Page 4 of 4

Timing and Results provided by
 


